101
103
105
107
109
111
113
115
117
119
121
123
125
127
129

ABRAMOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BARANOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BONDARENKO KAMIL
DROZDOWSKI WALDEMAR
FIEDOROWICZ ANDRZEJ
POGORZELSKI ANDRZEJ
TURYNOWICZ ZDZISLAW
MURZYN MAREK
TOMKIEWICZ STANISLAW
ROGALO PATRYK
PODURGIEL JACEK
GAJEWSKI BOGDAN
SIECZKOWSKI JAN
EAPINSKI ROMUALD
GRUDZINSKI ELUKASZ

22°30'55.
22°30'31.
22°29'44.
22°30'08.
22°27'23.
22°30'24.
22°29'26.
22°28'31.
22°31'41.
22°26'23.
22°30'53.
22°33'25.
22°20'58.
22°30'58.
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54°01'18.
54°02'01.
54°01'47.
54°01'27.
53°59'29.
54°02'22.
54°02'53.
54°04'25.
54°09'35.
54°02'00.
54°01'43.
54°04'36.
54°11'06.
54°01'53.
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102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128

SZARGIEJ KRZYSZTOF
BARCZEWSKI BOGDAN
DOMIN JAROSELAW
DROZDOWSKI ZDZISLAW
MATWIEJCZYK ANDRZEJ
SKROCKI WACLAW
FIEDOROWICZ PAWEL
TROCKI P-TOKAJ T
ROGAEO LESZEK
ANGULSKI JOZEF
SAKOWSKI JERZY
SEOMKOWSKI-PANASEWICZ
MARKOWSKI HENRYK
KOWALEWSKI MAREK

22°33'08.
22°26'58.
22°28'35.
22°30'11.
22°30'34.
22°30'50.
22°29'04.
22°16'58.
22°25'52.
22°31'01.
22°30'02.
22°30'41.
22°30'25.
22°24'43.
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54°01'36.
54°05'33.
54°04'18.
54°01'27.
54°02'17.
54°01'43.
54°00'02.
54°08'20.
54°00'50.
54°06'51.
54°02'37.
54°02'22.
54°01'50.
54°03'23.

NALEWAJKO STEFAN
MILLER PIOTR
PIASCIK DARIUSZ
GASIEWSKA KAMILA
WASILEWSKI ANDRZEJ
ZALEWSKI JAN

PUTRA JOZEF
JANKOWSKI STANISEAW
CZUPER JOLANTA
PIASCIK MATEUSZ
EABANOWSKI JACEK

22°33'22.
22°37'44.
22°29'47.
22°36'41.
22°32'52.
22°35'19.

22°34'08.
22°29'47.
22°38'56.
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53°59'05.
53°58'17.
53°55'46.
53°58'45.
53°56'16.
53°58'47.

53°59'12.
53°55'46.
53°58'00.
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202
204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222

KAWECKI RYSZARD
SNIATKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
CZUPER ANDRZEJ
KAWECKI WALDEMAR
SNIATKOWSKI JAROSLAW
KOWALEWSKI PIOTR
IBER TADEUSZ
WOJNOWSKI PAWEL
SIKORSKI WOJCIECH
PRZEKOP CEZARY
LABANOWSKA MARZANNA

22°36'41.
22°37'38.
22°34'08.
22°36'41.
22°37'38.
22°25'54.
22°33'40.

22°35'37.

22°38'56.
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53°58'45.
53°58'12.
53°59'12.
53°58'45.
53°58'12.
54°02'48.
54°00'04.

53°58'44.

53°58'00.
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307
309
311
313
315
317
319
321
323
325
327
329

BANACH ZDZISEAW
BOROWIAK ARKADIUSZ
FERENC JOZEF

HERON PIOTR

KIELEK GRZEGORZ
MIKULEWICZ ADRIAN
SIERADZKA ANNA
BANIEWSKI MIROSEAW

SOLIK ARKADIUSZ
ROJEK MIROSLAW
KOZUNSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZKUDELSKI-EYSIONEK
FUTERA EUGENIUSZ
SZKUDELSKA GRAZYNA

21°27'13.
21°45'14.
21°32'57.
21°55'57.
21°47'17.
21°51'46.
21°27'26.
21°45'45,
21°51'43.
21°45'29.
21°43'49.
21°43'36.
21°43'33.
21°46'58.
21°43'33.
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54°00'24.
53°58'10.
53°56'16.
54°05'36.
54°08'37.
54°08'26.
54°00'24.
54°02'36.
54°08'26.
54°02'33.
54°16'05.
54°11'22.
54°00'31.
54°05'14.
54°00'31.
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302
304
306
308
310
312
314
316
318
320
322
324
326
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NOWIK MACIEJ
DABROWSKI ADAM
GRADWAL HENRYK
KOSCINSKI ARTUR
KSIAZEK MARCIN
NIEWINSKI-LECHOWICZ
SZCZYGIEL KRZYSZTOF
MATUC ZLUKASZ
LECHOWICZ BARTEOMIEJ
FLISZKIEWICZ PAWEZL
PAWLINA PRZEMYSLAW
ZIELINSKI MIECZYSLAW
KUNKO PATRYK
SKROBISZ PIOTR

21°51'43.
21°42'52.
21°52'01.
21°43'36.
21°44'21.
21°43'29.
21°56'01.
21°46'01.
21°45'15.
21°51'59.
21°49'54.
21°26'48.
21°55'34.
21°46'01.
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o"
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o"
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o"
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54°08'26.
54°13'10.
54°08'14.
54°11'24.
53°57'50.
54°00'28.
54°13'31.
54°03'04.
54°02'37.
54°07'30.
54°18'26.
54°00'27.
53°59'51.
54°03'04.
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413
415
417
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MINKIEWICZ EDWARD
CIBOROWSKI ROBERT
GASIEWSKI ZENON
KOSIOREK RYSZARD
RAKOWSKI JAROSEAW
OLSZEWSKI PIOTR
SANCZUK JOZEF
PROKOPCZUK TOMASZ
MACKO JADWIGA
CWALINA DARIUSZ
KONOPKA MARIUSZ
KALINOWSCY A-P
SUCHTA MARCIN

21°56'11.
21°57'46.
21°56'30.
21°56'40.
21°56'59.
21°58'34.
21°51'26.
21°50'33.
21°52'17.
21°50'31.
21°47'29.
22°07'09.
21°56'37.
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53°48'25.
53°48'14.
53°48'14.
53°48'50.
53°48'55.
53°47'26.
53°48'25.
53°51'56.
53°50'20.
53°51'55.
53°49'08.
53°53'54.
53°48'25.
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404
406
408
410
412
414
416
418
420
422
424
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KOWALCZYK LEONARD
SKRZECZKOWSKI ANTONI
TRUCHAN MIROSLAW
RAKOWSKI MACIEJ
ROSZKOWSKI JAN
SUCHTA JAKUB

SWIDRON RAF JAR
MACKO RYSZARD

NOWAK CZESLAW
BOHDANOWICZ SYLWESTER
SWIECZKOWSKI ARTUR
SUCHTA DARIUSZ
KRAWCZYK MARIAN

21°56'28.
21°57'01.
22°05'55.
21°56'59.
21°58'26.
21°58'49.
21°49'27.
21°52'17.
22°05'27.
21°52'01.
21°55'20.
21°56'46.
21°55'15.
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53°48'14.
53°48'36.
53°53'21.
53°48'55.
53°47'26.
53°47'23.
53°53'40.
53°50'20.
53°53'18.
53°56'40.
53°48'28.
53°48'48.
53°48'23.
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CIOLEK ANDRZEJ
DAWIDOWICZ ELZBIETA
DEREWECKI GRZEGORZ
CZARNIAK KRZYSZTOF
KARWEL RENATA
KOLTEK SLAWOMIR
MILEWSKA ANNA
NARUSIEWICZ TOMASZ
PIETROLAJ TERESA
WOJTOWICZ WEADYSEAW
ZYSKOWSKI WALDEMAR

22°19'06.
22°17'23.
22°02'10.
22°18'26.
22°19'37.
22°15'52.
22°17'29.
22°18'20.
22°18'50.
22°09'14.
22°20'49.
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54°18'50.
54°17'32.
54°14'26.
54°18'45.
54°19'19.
54°16'07.
54°17'46.
54°18'25.
54°17'57.
54°15'38.
54°17'25.

o"
o"
o"
o
o"
o"
o"
o"
o"
o"
o"

O OO OO0 Oooo oo

502
504
506
508
510
512
514
516
518
520
522

CIOLEK A-D
DAWIDOWICZ STANISEAW
DOMANSKI ZBIGNIEW
KARWEL ADAM

KOLTEK KAROLINA
OLSZEWSKI GRZEGORZ
MILEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIETROLAJ CZESLAW
RZESZOTEK DAMIAN
ZYSKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
DEREWECKI RADOSLAW

22°19'06.
22°17'23.
22°28'07.
22°19'37.
22°15'52.
22°21'23.
22°17'29.
22°18'50.
22°05'27.
22°20'49.
22°02'10.
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54°18'50.
54°17'32.
54°16'41.
54°19'19.
54°16'07.
54°18'25.
54°17'46.
54°17'57.
54°18'21.
54°17'25.
54°14'26.
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603
605
607
609
611
613
615
617
619
621
623
625

BAGAN ZDZISEAW
BARSZCZEWSKI IGNACY
BIEDA STEFAN

GRABEK SYLWESTER
JANKOWSKI JAN
JELENIEWICZ KAMIL
KASPRZYK LESZEK
MICHALOWSKI JAROSLAW
PULTORAK ANDRZEJ
SZYMANSKI HENRYK
SZYMANSKI TOMASZ
WORONKO ROMUALD
ZAPOLSKI ROBERT

22°41'02

22°37'03

22°42'06

22°37'29

22°56'00
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22°42'23.
23°03'20.

Al
on

.Oll
22°55'19.

on

.o"
22°22'22.
22°46'12.
22°42'47.
22°37'29.
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54°05'10.
54°05'16.
54°57'21.
54°06'12.
54°06'12.
54°04'56.
52°52'52.
54°03'41.
54°04'47.
54°10'48.
54°10'48.
54°02'18.
54°10'15.
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604
606
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612
614
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BAJDAEOW ADAM
BARSZCZEWSKI JOZEF
CHLEBUS JAROSELAW
JACKIEWICZ SZYMON
JELENIEWICZ EDWARD
JUREWICZ BOGDAN
MARGIELEWSKI ADAM
PLAGA STEFAN
ROWINSKI BOGUSELAW
SZYMANSKI KAROL
TESKO TADEUSZ
MALISZEWSKI LUKASZ
ZAPOLSKI WIESLAW

22°40'12.
22°40'59.
22°37'16.
22°40'13.
22°42'06.
22°22'22.
22°57'19.
22°57'27.
22°37'43.
22°37'29.
22°37'10.
22°59'23.
22°56'00.
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54°12'53.
54°06'11.
54°06'10.

54°02'15

52°52'52

54°10'17

54°10'15
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54°06'20.
54°06'02.
54°10'48.
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